Teacher
Salary Levels

SCEA Teacher Salary Levels
The minimum annual rate of salary payable shall be:

Step 1 December 2023
$ per annum*

LR3 $65,757

$76,587
$81,080
$87,863
$93,931
$96,890
$100,004
$103,831
$107,574
$111,650
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$115,922

Salary Levels



