Teacher Salary Levels

SCEA Teacher Salary Levels

The minimum annual rate of salary payable shall be:

Step	1 December 2023 \$ per annum*
LR ³	\$65,757
1	\$76,587
2	\$81,080
3	\$87,863
4	\$93,931
5	\$96,890
6	\$100,004
7	\$103,831
8	\$107,574
9	\$111,650
10	\$115,922